CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE LIMEIRA DO OESTE-MG

Estado de Minas Gerais

Relatério de Fornecedores simplificado ativos

Agosto - 2017

Fornecedor Nome CNPJ/CPF
1 SONIA MARIA PEREIRA 40596036604
2 TIPOGRAFIA OLIVEIRA LTDA 10381307000133
3 FOLHA DE PAGTO-AGENTES POLITICOS 00000000000000
4 EDWIRGES SOARES ME 71141915000165
5 CTBC TELECOM 71208516000174
6 EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE COREIOS E TELEGRAFOS 34028316721510
7 DIVINO DA SILVEIRA NUNES 71116529000113
8 HMS PAPEIS PRODUTOS DE PAPELARIA LTDA EPP 01520421000106
9 FOLHA DE PAGTO-SERVIDORES COMISSIONADOS 26042598000175

11 RICARDO VILELA PERRONI DR. 04923114800
12 NELSON MARTINS DE SOUZA 50032054653
13 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE LIMEIRA DO OESTE 26042556000134
14 PENTAGNO PROCESSAMENTOS DE DADOS 65148801000144
15 PEDRO SOCORRO DO NASCIMENTO 55662749604
16 APEC-ASS DE PROM EVEN CONC E CONT 01887484000103
17 AUTOLANDIA ITUIUTABA S/A FORD 21310925001504
18 VENT MILA COMERCIO DE VENT LTDA 61780581000116
19 OMAR EQUIPAMENTOS PARA ESCRITORIO LTDA 50303247000155
20 DIARIO REGIONAL JORNAL 17821729000121
21 NEVES METALURGIA LTDA 46862868000100
22 AUTO POSTO PAMPLONA 20186854000111
23 EDIMO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA DR 50858297604
24 ADIMAR ALVES DE FREITAS & CIA LTDA 18498386000179
25 HELENA MOLINA AGUILAR 22503668000194
26 MARILIA TORRACA LEANDRO EPP 03245142000107
27 AUTO POSTO MODELO LTDA 00891237000100
28 ESCR ALPHA - JAIR AP DOS SANTOS 49116045653
29 OSVALDO F MALUF ME 18934620000163
31 FOLHA DE PAGTO SERVIDORES EFETIVOS 26042598000175
32 ALTERNATIVA COM REPRES LTDA 54300868000136
33 OTAVIO DIAS DE MIRANDA 20078614000101
34 FUNERARIA SAO SIMAO 24034589000107
35 HSBC BANK BRASIL S.A B. MULTIPLO 01701201101023
36 VALTER PAMPLONA DE QUEIROZ ME 71340285000158
37 CNB MAT DE CONSTRUCAO E REPRES LTDA 01169684000112
38 LUCAS ELPIDIO CORREIA 82587612691
39 ALESSANDRO CORREIRA 15937404840
40 MARIA DE LOURDES CALABRES ANDRADE 84059036668
41 BINDELA MATERIAIS PARA CONSTRUCAOQO 16906083000201
42 CARTORIO DE REG CIVIL DAS PESSOAS NATURAIS E NOTAS 20039095000164
44 PONTAL CORRETORA DE SEGUROS 86476710000108
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FLORICULTURA PROGRESSO

INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA SEGURIDADE SOCIAL

LINDOMAR LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO
ADEMAR DEZANETTI

ORIZON ALVES DE SOUZA

SMAR APD INFORMATICA LTDA

JAYME ANTONIO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
CEMIG DISTRIBUIDORA S/A

COPASA - COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO DE MINAS GERAIS

LUCELI DE OLIVEIRA ALVES

CTBC CELULAR S/A

CELCIMAR BORGES ANDRADE

DERLICE REGINA ROCHA

JOSE RODRIGUES BARBOSA

HERMISON CARLOS BARBOSA

EDER AGUIAR TEIXEIRA

MARCIO QUEIROZ VALENTE

APARECIDO DONIZETE SOUZA CASTRO
ANDREIA CRISTINA NUNES COVIZZI ME
SERGIMAR JESUS DE MORAIS

IARA DE SOUZA SANTOS

GAMMA AUTOMOVEIS LTDA

RECICART SUPRIMENTOS DE INF LTDA ME
EURIDES TOMAZ NUNES ME - IDEAL TEXTIL
ELIANE REGINA DO VALE

IVO RIBEIRO BARBOSA

AGROMAQUINAS DO PONTAL LTDA
SINARA DE SOUZA SANTOS

ANGELITA MARIA DA BOA MORTE
ROGERIO LEONEL DA SILVA

GERALDO FRANCISCO RIBEIRO

COCAVEL COM CAPARROZ VEICULOS LTDA
VALDIVINO JOSE DOS SANTOS

SIMONI ANTUNES SAVAZ|

JANEIR PATRICO DA SILVA

MOSCATEL INFORMATICA - AGEU DA SILVA
MARIZA DAS GRACAS DE FREITAS

EMP DE CONS EM ADM PUBLICA S/C LTDA
REDE ELETROSON LTDA

HSBC BANK BRASIL S/A BANCO MULTIPLO
INTELIG TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA

JOSE LUIZ SILVA CRUZ ME

CAMAC COMERCIO DE MAQUINAS LTDA
NUCLEUS COMERCIO EXTERIOR S/A
ELIANA REGINA DO VALE ME

SONIA NUNES DA SILVA AGUIAR
JEFERSON LUIS DA SILVA AGUAS ME

Relatério de Forcedores

66460015000140
29979036000140
07367900000110
47963999687
64540499653
50735505000172
71216642000170
06981180000116
17281106000103
01903105000113
05835916000185
49829033600
22382618000104
12535190800
00056056605
04184034659
74343793672
06000038844
07668876000150
03319680617
05809299652
02682267000212
04201881000160
73141772000117
00000000000
28874978634
18150391000358
08211101602
03435919604
18326503835
50314602615
50570829000106
45728577687
07799205628
04568640679
07630384000175
02973753694
02926829000145
22164990003232
01701201030762
02421421002084
07023573000180
19066596000150
68062827003340
10304127000158
38613592000190
04003189000127
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ELETROZEMA LTDA

TRIVET ASSISTENCIA VETERINARIA LTDA
CENTRO AUTOMOTIVO GP LTDA ME
PATRICIA SANTOS MOREIRA

HDI SEGUROS S/A

CONSTRURAMA LTDA

BATISTA & SOARES COM. BEBIDAS LTDA ME
AUTO POSTO SAO PAULO LIMEIRA DO OESTE LTDA
CARLOS DONIZETE CORREIRA

EMP JORNALISTICA TRIBUNA REGIAO LTDA
VALTER PEDROSO GARCIA

KAKALEO EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA
KALUNGA COM E IND GRAFICA LTDA
GILMAR XAVIER

ANDREIA PAULA RODRIGUES CERVATO
CLAYTON TOMAZ DE QUEIROZ

JULIANA APARECIDA SANTANA DA SILVA
CENTRO AUTOMOTIVO ITURAMA LTDA
IRACI ALVES DOS SANTOS ESCABORA ME
SERGIO ALBERTINI &CIA LTDA

PAULO CEZAR CORTEZ

ELIZO ALBERTO NUNES DA SILVA
MOREIRA & QUEIROZ LTDA

JOSE EDUARDO MODESTO E CIA LTDA ME
RONALDO FERREIRA DE SOUZA

RICARDO BARBOSA LORENA ME

E.N. DA COSTA ACESSORIOS ME

RENAN BRUNO A. FERREIRA-COPIAS MAIS
SAME COM DE MAT ESPORTIVOS LTDA ME
UZIEL CELESTINO FERREIRA

MARCOS PEREIRA DA SILVA

MAURA ALVES DE QUEIROZ-KANA KAYANA
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL

BRINPEL

MEGA AR COM AR CONDICIONADO LTDA ME
FABIO ALVES PACHECO ME

ALBINO APARECIDO ZAMBOM

NAYARA SANTOS SOUSA & CIA LTDA

AG PNEUS ITURAMA LTDA

BRUNO BORGES CARVALHO

INSTAR CLIMA COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE CLIMATIZACAO
SKM COMERCIO DE PECAS PARA REFRIGERACAO LTDA

ELCIO DE SOUZA FREITAS
ROSA MISTICA LTDA
BANDERPLACA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA

CARTORIO DO REG DE TIT E DOC E CIVIL DAS PESSOAS

MARCO AURELIO MACEDO SALUSTIANO ME

Relatério de Forcedores

26404731021940
07023360000158
54601224000188

74695002604
29980158000157
17127937000125
02618335000101
09173700000152
64328784000164
08977818000170
07926518000108
03618313000104
43283811003922

07244695675
08446678000104

78739810615

08818757679
09151977000184
06915260000173
86595352000152

00497005611

02417236630
09482289000105
06331074000197

03291539605
10697933000133
07382770000195
10933180000118
07187946000158
64367865000173

08916461677
02538120000172
00360305000104
43248483000150
06214345000124
11473802000135
10927982000115
11251513000191
08199607000154

05993236639
12661439000144
07295200000168

00367078643
02917534000889
00759039000197
20039046000121
11030034000145

Exercicio

2017

Pagina: 3



CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE LIMEIRA DO OESTE-MG

644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690

WAGNER BATISTA MENDONCA & CIA LTDA
EDIELES DE OLIVEIRA MAIA

LEAL E QUEIROZ TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA ME MARTEC

REGINALDO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA

IKEDA ONO E CIA LTDA

JOAO SANDRINI SOBRINHO ME

INORMAX VOTUPORANGA COM EQUIP INF LTDA
DAMARIS COM. DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

ADEILTON GALDINO DA SILVA

JOSE DIVINO FERREIRA E CIA ME PANIFICADORA ALIANCA
PORTO VIEIRA IND COM TROFEUS E PREMIACOES LTDA

NORBERTO PEREIRA LEITE

ARNALDO MIGUEL ME

SAN MARCO VEICULOS LTDA

DIRCE CORREIA DE FREITAS

ESMARIO FERREIRA DO PRADO ME

WILSON PEREIRA

ANDRE ALVES DA SILVA

ALDEISA MARIA DA SILVA COELHO

LAERTE DIAS DE LIMA E CIA LTDA ME

FOLHA DE PAGTO-SERVIDORES CONTRATADOS
CONSERVADORA E DEDETIZADORA OLIVEIRA LTDA
IEPAP - RENATA DIAS BATISTA ME

DIDONI & CARMO LTDA ME

ARTIGOS PARA PRESENTES COSTA LTDA

MORAES & QUEIROZ SOCIEDADE DE ADVOGADOS
DOHO & DOHO LTDA EPP

EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE CORREIOS E TELEGRAFOS
INSTITUTO TIRADENTES LTDA

THIAGO CAMARGOS ANDRADE ME

ROSELI APARECIDA DE OLLIVEIRA MORENO
ALESSANDRO CORREIA ME

OFICINA MECANICA DINAMICA LTDA

JOAO ONGUINHO FILHO ME (MULTIMIDIA EVENTOS)
ISRAEL VERDURA ME

LUCIANO CARREON SILVEIRA FERNANDES ME
MICHELI ANDRESSA DE SOUZA

GLAUCIENE NUNES FERREIRA E ALMEIDA
ROGERIO DOS SANTOS

BARDAUIL CONTROLE DE INSETOS E PRAGAS LTDA ME

ELAINY APARECIDA DE SOUZA
DOUGLAS APARECIDO FERREIRA VIEIRA
ANTONIO SOARES DE LIMA

MOISES DE OLIVEIRA E SOUZA EPP

LABORATORIO DE ANALISES CLINICAS SAO JERONIMO LTDA

CSZ COMERCIO DE PAPELARIA LTDA ME
PRAES ADVOGADOS E ASSOCIADOS ME

Relatério de Forcedores

06176709000129

07282040613
12324775000282
02019234000106
47835665000189
12096013000195
00322436000105
09444836000150
13204178000104
14100467000118
56439151000103

77521749634
05903200000178
22204101000117

55447732620
02650599000134

01864000805

06323824493

43792952491
13743215000144
00000000000000
06958234000122
12163434000191
03671103000171
05788983000196
11529202000141
65862278000113
34028316001509
10820834000105
14568140000175

06559827607
14403825000161
05147907000100
15344669000178
86527124000145
04484719000104

06654396600

03000784632

01722690674
09223945000147
02074203000158

08764451640

00056084650
16673531000185
23367816000153
15701767000115
07210754000115
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AILTO DE MORAES CAVALCANTE

ANTONIO POLICARPO GARCIA

MAURICIO DA SILVA

LUIZ CARLOS OLIVEIRA DE MACEDO ME
ALPINIA VEICULOS E PECAS LTDA
ELETRONICA CONCORDIA LTDA ME
SINDICATO DOS SERVIDORES PUBLICOS DO MUNICIPIO DE
CENTRAL AR

REGINALDO BRITO DE OLIVEIRA

ALEXANDRE CORREIA

CENILTON RIOS DOS SANTOS

EDILSON NOGUEIRA DA SILVA

AFONSO CELSO PRAES JUNIOR

RAMON LEAL DE FREITAS

SERGIO HENRIQUE BERNARDO DE URZEDO
GISLAINE DE FREITAS BORGES

CELIO QUEIROZ DE FREITAS E CIA LTDA
CONTROLLER GESTAO E CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA LTDA
JOSE ANTONIO BEZERRA

HELEN CHRISTINA DE FREITAS CASTRO
JOSIANE MARTINS SILVA

MAURO DO CARMO FARIA

ROSILENE DE BRITO SANTOS

SERGIO FERNANDO DE ABREU

ALEXSANDER JOSE MELO COVIZZI

WIVER JOSE COVIZZ|

VANDER MOURE SIMOES

APRAVEL VEICULOS LTDA

HELENA MARTINS FREITAS DIAS

BRACELF COMERCIAL ATACADISTA LTDA
Q-CAMPO PRODUTOS AGROPECUARIOS LTDA
UBERVEL UBERABA VEICULOS E PECAS LTDA
HONORIO JOSE DE LACERDA

BAVEP BARRETOS VEICULOS E PECAS LDTA
S L COMERCIO DE LIXEIRAS LTDA ME

MAURO PEREIRA LEITE

ASSEJURI - SERVICO ESPECIALIZADOS LTDA
APRAVEL VEICULOS LTDA

GRAZIELA APARECIDA MIANI

CASA BELA DECORACOES LTDA

ALAN CARLOS RODRIGUES DE LIRA

SIDNEY MARCOS DA SILVA

EMBRATEL EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE TELECOMUNICAOES S/A
MARCIO ROGERIO DOS SANTOS

RICARDO MAGALHAES DE OLIVEIRA

SIONIR PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

ALESSANDRA APARECIDA DE LIMA

Relatério de Forcedores

00054282624
21729022847
28870964604
17319970000157
03926925000156
00000000000000
06197857000120
08382929000134
09438309000132
30984127801
21766259863
07655233616
58453253668
17115409000156
07760918000188
02969013690
08586450000110
13454060000126
04938633620
01400861616
10611503646
47493828687
05316053613
00263175839
04159491650
04118862662
95883010849
07103006000133
07339241000109
03021063000112
13637630000202
96161955000108
21190089653
72923329000305
06114125000129
74341707604
07946919000111
07103006000214
14471954000197
08719588000140
17577282000197
13554453000101
33530486013883
96964600663
18154230801
04554637603
07428593638
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ACAYA TENIS CLUBE - ATC

JOSE ALMEIDA NUNES DA MOTA

LIMEIRA MAGAZINE LTDA ME

NL MADEIRAS LTDA ME

ASSOCIAGAO BENEFICENTE E CULTURAL COMUNITARIA DE
[VONIR MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA

EDMILSON ANTONIO DOS SANTOS

JONAS BARDAN DE OLIVEIRA

MOACIR JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

APARECIDO DONIZETE SOUZA CASTRO

ALEXANDRO DE SOUZA PAIVA

CRISTIEVEN GUIMARAES DE SANTANA

ANTONIO JARBAS MESQUITA

JOSE VAGNER APARECIDO BONFIM

RICARDO SOLER DE FREITAS ME

CAROLYNE COSTA SOUZA ME

FREITAS & QUEIROZ ASSISTENCIA TECNICA E TELECOM LTDA
ELIZETE FERREIRA - EXTINTORES ME

VIPER ELETRONICA LTDA

IZAIAS THEDORO GOMES ME - DESTAQUE REPRESENTACOES
UZIEL CELESTINO FERREIRA ME

CINDY MOVEIS E DECORACOES LTDA

ERICA FERREIRA DE ASSIS

JOSE VAGNER APARECIDO BONFIM ME

ELIANE ESTER DE BIASI

MARMORARIA OLIVEIRA & OLIVEIRA LTDA

JOSE CARLOS FERNANDES 98832808668

GERSON CARLOS BARBOSA ME

TRIAUTO MECANICA E AUTO PECAS LTDA

ERIELY SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO

JOSE AGOSTINHO COELHO

TRIBUNAL DE JUSTICAO DO ESTADO DE MINAS GERAIS
ANA PAULA PEREIRA FONSECA ZERBETI 10365444600
FRANCISCO PEREIRA DA SILVA

EVANIR ALVES PEREIRA FERREIRA

CLAUDIA KARINA CORREA LOPES SOUZA ME
COMERCIAL MIX 10 EIRELI

BRASTECH COMERCIO E ENGENHARIA LTDA

LEAL E QUEIROZ TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA ME
VANUSA CRISTINA DOMINGOS COSTA CASTRO 98388371649
ROSANGELA SOUZA CRUZ 08546467609

DEINER REIS FREITAS FERREIRA E CIA LTDA

ADEMIR FERREIRA FREITAS 00056088647

WILSON NOGUEIRA DA SILVA

JOAQUIM PEREIRA DA SILVA

RENATO JOSE DA SILVA 05015415605

SECOL MATERIAIS PARA CONSTRUCAO LTDA

Relatério de Forcedores

26042366000117
02639224000173
14108885000151
11132367000185
00990174000149

57667624615

53305191600

09971412632

71016007434
12411867000119

00113531630
11298938000156
26259481000148

91977290604
18960345000152
17090871000146
18732526000121
11369900000127
48306831000112
65234205000187
64367865000254
58717000000278
18445159000185
19909870000106

10283899816
04265615000109
19885659000109
17434684000132
07272435000134
17742176000111

09503626897
21154554000113
18669525000180

15070389840
00877355000163
12891924000104
10605494000191
11126108000141
12324775000100
21349265000170
18152741000153
07351811000186
21482903000126

64540995634

00191010669
16753919000196
00020606000199
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TINTAS J.C. LTDA - VISUAL TINTAS

NOROESTE MAT. PICONSTRUCAO FERNANDOPOLIS LTDA EPP
ROSARIO RIBEIRO DE QUEIROZ NETO ME

ANTONIO DE MELO MARTINS

CONTABILIDADE E SISTEMAS DE INFORMACAO MARQUES
CERGIO CANOVAS PABLOS EPP - REFRICAN

MAGAZINE LUIZA S/A

OSMAIR DE ALMEIDA

EXTINCENDIO EQUIPAMENTOS DE SEGURANCA LTDA ME
EDGAR MENDES DE ARAUJO 31082572187

GRAFICA ARAUJO LTDA ME

MARIELLY FONSECA PORTO 120285000654

PAULO APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA

WILLIAM JEFFERSON AGUILAR

JOAO EURODOILHAMIZ DE JESUS

JOSE DIVINO DA CONCEICAO

VENTURE VEICULOS LTDA

MRL CONCESSIONARIA LTDA - EPP

MAPFRE SEGUROS SOCIAIS S/A

JEFERSON LUIS DA SILVA

MOVEIS TALENTOS DE FRUTAL EIRELI ME

LEANDRO MARTINS PIRES

RENAN CORDEIRO SILVA 02003304118

EJIELCO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

RODRIGO CARROZI RIBEIRO ME

VIDRORAMA COMERCIO DE VIDROS LTDA ME

ANA LAURA AMABILE RIBEIRO DE PAUDA

C.C. COMERCIO DE AUTO PECAS LTDA ME

COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS SOARES EIRELLI - EPP
B2W COMPANHIA DIGITAL - SHOPTIME.COM

ELAINY APARECIDA DE SOUZA 64541509587

CLAYTON COMERCIO DE PNEUS LTDA

LUIZ ANTONIO DA SILVA - ME

APRAVEL VEICULOS LTDA

BOA VISTA SERVICOS S/A

MARTINS COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE DISTRIBUICAO S/A
RONALDO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 28923766100
CENTRAL AR - FILIAL

DELIO BALERO BINDELA ME

GLEIKO CARMELO DE FREITAS 08281276622

DANIEL SILVA DE QUEIROZ ME

RECANTO DO LOUVOR ARTIGOS EVANGELICOS LTDA
INFO MACHINE COMERCIO ELETRONICO LTDA

RN COMERCIO VAREJISTA S.A.

VIDRACARIA OLIVEIRA LTDA ME

F.CAMPOS TECNOLOGIA LTDA ME

APARECIDO DONIZETI SOUZA CASTRO 06000038844

Relatério de Forcedores

07280626000148
07548286000193
10676280000106
21118898000177
02484071000132
01033054000116
47960950089785

00496290690
19332669000109
21714877000114
14416803000136
22523683000102

70405255691

21695506820

78073529653

92765319634
00738238000119
19767768000113
61074175000138

13964907871
02806425000118
09247168000170
18198822000194

38945789553
19694543000184
14181198000161

14728916600
18768349000133
23836350000198
00776574001390
22191338000100
07225968000246
01273639000103
07103006000648
11725176000127
43214055000107
23816294000120
08382929001025
16906083000112
16610459000147
22081297000108
04560295000101
08225116000130
13481309019535
18487212000100
14483179000190
25300733000172
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HUDISON ALVES DE SOUZA FREITAS

CONSTRUTORA PROJECAR LTDA

F F CONSTRUTORA EIRELI - ME

CONSTRUTORA PROJETA LTDA - ME

ER DE OLIVEIRA & CIA LTDA ME

EBER TOMAZ CORTEZ

WELLYNTON DE FREITAS RIBEIRO

CLAUDIO FERREIRA DA MAIA ME

DHENNER APARECIDO ZACARIAS DA SILVA

LEANDRO DE SOUZA CARVALHO

TALITA HELENA FERRARI

WILLIAM OLIVEIRA BOZZA

REIS OFFICE PRODUCTS COMERCIAL LTDA

WILLIAN MARTINS MAIA

RODRIGO G. OLIVEIRA ME MARTECC

OLIVEIRA & AQUINO LTDA ME COMERCIAL CAQ

KAZZA BELA TECIDOS E DECORACOES ITURAMA LTDA ME
PATRICIA DOS SANTOS

ILMA APARECIDA TOMAZ COVIZZI 55448976620

BARBARAH CAROLYNAH PEREIRA BARBOSA

COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS FAVORITO LTDA

INSTITUTO DE DEFESA DA CIDADANIA E DA TRANSPARENCIA -
LOUZADA & SOUZA CRUZ LTDA ME

ASSOCIACAO MINEIRA DE MUNICIPIOS - AMM

ANTONIA DE FATIMA COVRE DA SILVA ME

LEANDRO DO CARMO PEREIRA

ZULEIDE DOMINGOS DA SILVA

ELAINY APARECIDA DE SOUZA

ANDREIA CRISTINA NUNES COVIZZI

ULLI CAROLINE BIASI DA SILVA 12236134614

CARLOS DE PAULA PORTELA

BRUNO LEAL DAME - CPF 10630146624 ME

JUCELMA RODRIGUES BARBOSA GONCALVES 78880165615
INSTITUTO DE DESENVOLVIMENTO PUBLICO PLENUM BRASIL
MERCADOPAGO.COM REPRESENTACOES LTDA

EDVAN DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

DIEGO SANTOS TEODORO

EDUARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA

KABUM COMERCIO ELETRONICO S/A

F. ROCHA E CIA LTDA

Relatério de Forcedores

08478741682
04374585000160
19029633000150
10579450000134
04716188000120

07612302624

14528482622
10669632000104

11620490650

08104746626

92824862653

12311272608
53617676000195

59795964615
17294428000197
00343662000164
24603577000156

02766837493
17553091000195

45810878806
12843602000190
16894466000118
13885534000194
20513859000101
21513377000114

10258992611

06686952699

64541509687

05803796638
27270349000108

07417211801
24329585000156
26942476000135
21650715000160
10573521000191

05594460632

14984993685

82495602649
05570714000825
73882136000146
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